
Vege burger 

Willow w Cheese Burger

Classic Cheese Burger

Chicken Fillet burger

Fish Burger

BBQ Bacon Cheese Burger

BBQ Bacon Chicken Burger

BURGERS
$19

$19

$19

$19

$21

$21

$21

All with homemade beef or chicken fillet pattie & 
home-made relish, lettuce, tomato, mayo & chips.

*Served with coleslaw in winter.


